

Item No:	Section No	Bridge No.	910655	Unit Price	Extended	910656	Unit Price	Extended	
			S-01			S-02			
			Unit			Quantity			
Primary									
1	800	LS							
2	1101	LS							
3	876	TN							
4	SP	LF							
5	SP	CF							
6	SP	LF							
7	SP	LF							
8	SP	CF							
9	SP	SF							
Total:						Total:			

Alternate										
1	800	LS	1	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	1	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00		
2	1101	LS	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00		
3	876	TN								
4	SP	SY								
5	SP	CF	4	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 10,000.00					
6	SP	LF	225	\$ 300.00	\$ 67,500.00	265	\$ 300.00	\$ 79,500.00		
7	SP	LF				15	\$ 350.00	\$ 5,250.00		
8	SP	LF								
9	SP	LF	100	\$ 325.00	\$ 32,500.00	80	\$ 300.00	\$ 24,000.00		
Total:					\$ 121,500.00	Total:				\$ 120,250.00

Primary + Alternate: \$ 121,500.00 Primary + Alternate: \$ 120,250.00

Bid Submitted By:
Pacos Construction Co.

Item No:	Section No	Bridge No.	910657	Unit Price	Extended	911211	Unit Price	Extended
			S-03			S-04		
			Quantity			Quantity		
Primary								
1	800	LS				1	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00
2	1101	LS				1	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00
3	876	TN						
4	SP	LF						
5	SP	CF						
6	SP	LF				59	\$ 225.00	\$ 13,275.00
7	SP	LF						
8	SP	CF				14	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 18,200.00
9	SP	SF				56	\$ 110.00	\$ 6,160.00
Total:						Total:		\$ 50,635.00

Alternate								
1	800	LS	1	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	1	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
2	1101	LS	1	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	1	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
3	876	TN						
4	SP	SY						
5	SP	CF	1	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00			
6	SP	LF	303	\$ 325.00	\$ 98,475.00			
7	SP	LF	15	\$ 350.00	\$ 5,250.00			
8	SP	LF				2	\$ 200.00	\$ 400.00
9	SP	LF	80	\$ 325.00	\$ 26,000.00			
Total:					\$ 145,725.00	Total:		\$ 2,400.00

Primary + Alternate: \$ 145,725.00

Primary + Alternate: \$ 53,035.00

Bid Submitted By:
Pacos Construction Co.

Item No:	Section No	Bridge No.	911318	Unit Price	Extended	911319	Unit Price	Extended
			S-05			S-06		
			Quantity			Quantity		
Primary								
1	800	LS	1	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00			
2	1101	LS	1	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00			
3	876	TN	-		\$ -			
4	SP	LF	148	\$ 300.00	\$ 44,400.00			
5	SP	CF						
6	SP	LF						
7	SP	LF	100	\$ 350.00	\$ 35,000.00			
8	SP	CF						
9	SP	SF						
Total:					\$ 92,400.00	Total:		

Alternate								
1	800	LS	1	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	1	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00
2	1101	LS	1	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	1	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
3	876	TN				20	\$ 275.00	\$ 5,500.00
4	SP	SY						
5	SP	CF	0.5	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 1,750.00	0.5	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 1,750.00
6	SP	LF				77	\$ 300.00	\$ 23,100.00
7	SP	LF						
8	SP	LF						
9	SP	LF				30	\$ 350.00	\$ 10,500.00
Total:					\$ 5,750.00	Total:		

Primary + Alternate: \$ 98,150.00 Primary + Alternate: \$ 48,850.00

Bid Submitted By:
Pacos Construction Co.

Item No:	Section No	Bridge No.	911320	Unit Price	Extended	911344	Unit Price	Extended
			S-07			S-08		
			Quantity			Quantity		
Primary								
1	800	LS				1	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00
2	1101	LS				1	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00
3	876	TN						
4	SP	LF						
5	SP	CF						
6	SP	LF				59	\$ 225.00	\$ 13,275.00
7	SP	LF						
8	SP	CF				14	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 18,200.00
9	SP	SF				56	\$ 110.00	\$ 6,160.00
Total:						Total: \$ 50,635.00		

Alternate								
1	800	LS	1	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	1	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
2	1101	LS	1	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	1	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
3	876	TN						
4	SP	SY						
5	SP	CF						
6	SP	LF	300	\$ 350.00	\$ 105,000.00			
7	SP	LF						
8	SP	LF				9	\$ 300.00	\$ 2,700.00
9	SP	LF	60	\$ 400.00	\$ 24,000.00			
Total:					\$ 136,500.00	Total: \$ 6,200.00		

Primary + Alternate: \$ 136,500.00 Primary + Alternate: \$ 56,835.00

Bid Submitted By:
Pacos Construction Co.

Item No:	Section No	Bridge No.	911477	Unit Price	Extended	911569	Unit Price	Extended	
			S-09			S-13			
			Quantity			Quantity			
Primary									
1	800	LS							
2	1101	LS							
3	876	TN							
4	SP	LF							
5	SP	CF							
6	SP	LF							
7	SP	LF							
8	SP	CF							
9	SP	SF							
Total:						Total:			

Alternate									
1	800	LS	1	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	1	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	
2	1101	LS	1	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	1	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	
3	876	TN							
4	SP	SY	80	\$ 50.00	\$ 4,000.00				
5	SP	CF							
6	SP	LF							
7	SP	LF							
8	SP	LF							
9	SP	LF	200	\$ 150.00	\$ 30,000.00	200	\$ 150.00	\$ 30,000.00	
Total:					\$ 46,500.00	Total:			

Primary + Alternate: \$ 46,500.00 Primary + Alternate: \$ 42,500.00

Bid Submitted By:
Pacos Construction Co.

Item No:	Section No	Bridge No.	911572	Unit Price	Extended	911638	Unit Price	Extended	
			S-14			S-15			
			Quantity			Quantity			
Primary									
1	800	LS	1	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	1	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	
2	1101	LS	1	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	1	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	
3	876	TN				35	\$ 200.00	\$ 7,000.00	
4	SP	LF	180	\$ 350.00	\$ 63,000.00				
5	SP	CF							
6	SP	LF							
7	SP	LF	100	\$ 300.00	\$ 30,000.00				
8	SP	CF							
9	SP	SF							
Total:					\$ 102,500.00	Total: \$ 14,000.00			

Alternate									
1	800	LS				1	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	
2	1101	LS				1	\$ 10,960.00	\$ 10,960.00	
3	876	TN							
4	SP	SY							
5	SP	CF							
6	SP	LF				67	\$ 300.00	\$ 20,100.00	
7	SP	LF							
8	SP	LF							
9	SP	LF				60	\$ 325.00	\$ 19,500.00	
Total:						Total: \$ 58,560.00			

Primary + Alternate: \$ 102,500.00 Primary + Alternate: \$ 72,560.00

Bid Submitted By:
Pacos Construction Co.

Item No:	Section No	Bridge No.	910655	Unit Price	Extended	910656	Unit Price	Extended	
			S-01			S-02			
			Quantity			Quantity			
Primary									
1	800	LS							
2	1101	LS							
3	876	TN							
4	SP	LF							
5	SP	CF							
6	SP	LF							
7	SP	LF							
8	SP	CF							
9	SP	SF							
Total:						Total:			

Alternate										
1	800	LS	1	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	1	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00		
2	1101	LS	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00		
3	876	TN								
4	SP	SY								
5	SP	CF	4	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 5,200.00					
6	SP	LF	225	\$ 300.00	\$ 67,500.00	265	\$ 150.00	\$ 39,750.00		
7	SP	LF				15	\$ 275.00	\$ 4,125.00		
8	SP	LF								
9	SP	LF	100	\$ 300.00	\$ 30,000.00	80	\$ 150.00	\$ 12,000.00		
Total:					\$ 115,700.00	Total:				\$ 68,875.00

Primary + Alternate: \$ 115,700.00 Primary + Alternate: \$ 68,875.00

Bid Submitted By:
Astron General Contracting Co.

Item No:	Section No	Bridge No.	910657	Unit Price	Extended	911211	Unit Price	Extended
			S-03			S-04		
			Quantity			Quantity		
Primary								
1	800	LS				1	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
2	1101	LS				1	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00
3	876	TN						
4	SP	LF						
5	SP	CF						
6	SP	LF				59	\$ 275.00	\$ 16,225.00
7	SP	LF						
8	SP	CF				14	\$ 450.00	\$ 6,300.00
9	SP	SF				56	\$ 225.00	\$ 12,600.00
Total:						Total:		\$ 85,125.00

Alternate								
1	800	LS	1	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	1	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
2	1101	LS	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
3	876	TN						
4	SP	SY						
5	SP	CF	1	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00			
6	SP	LF	303	\$ 150.00	\$ 45,450.00			
7	SP	LF	15	\$ 275.00	\$ 4,125.00			
8	SP	LF				2	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 7,600.00
9	SP	LF	80	\$ 150.00	\$ 12,000.00			
Total:					\$ 76,775.00	Total:		\$ 14,600.00

Primary + Alternate: \$ 76,775.00 Primary + Alternate: \$ 99,725.00

Bid Submitted By:
Astron General Contracting Co.

Item No:	Section No	Bridge No.	911318	Unit Price	Extended	911319	Unit Price	Extended
			S-05			S-06		
			Quantity			Quantity		
Primary								
1	800	LS	1	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00			
2	1101	LS	1	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00			
3	876	TN	-		\$ -			
4	SP	LF	148	\$ 300.00	\$ 44,400.00			
5	SP	CF						
6	SP	LF						
7	SP	LF	100	\$ 300.00	\$ 30,000.00			
8	SP	CF						
9	SP	SF						
Total:					\$ 114,400.00	Total:		

Alternate								
1	800	LS	1	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	1	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
2	1101	LS	1	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
3	876	TN				20	\$ 550.00	\$ 11,000.00
4	SP	SY						
5	SP	CF	0.5	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	0.5	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
6	SP	LF				77	\$ 150.00	\$ 11,550.00
7	SP	LF						
8	SP	LF						
9	SP	LF				30	\$ 150.00	\$ 4,500.00
Total:					\$ 6,000.00	Total:		

Primary + Alternate: \$ 120,400.00 Primary + Alternate: \$ 42,050.00

Bid Submitted By:
Astron General Contracting Co.

Item No:	Section No	Bridge No.	911320	Unit Price	Extended	911344	Unit Price	Extended
			S-07			S-08		
			Unit			Quantity		
Primary								
1	800	LS				1	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 22,000.00
2	1101	LS				1	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00
3	876	TN						
4	SP	LF						
5	SP	CF						
6	SP	LF				59	\$ 300.00	\$ 17,700.00
7	SP	LF						
8	SP	CF				14	\$ 500.00	\$ 7,000.00
9	SP	SF				56	\$ 275.00	\$ 15,400.00
Total:						Total:		\$ 92,100.00

Alternate								
1	800	LS	1	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	1	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
2	1101	LS	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
3	876	TN						
4	SP	SY						
5	SP	CF						
6	SP	LF	300	\$ 150.00	\$ 45,000.00			
7	SP	LF						
8	SP	LF				9	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 22,500.00
9	SP	LF	60	\$ 150.00	\$ 9,000.00			
Total:					\$ 67,000.00	Total:		\$ 29,500.00

Primary + Alternate: **\$ 67,000.00**

Primary + Alternate: **\$ 121,600.00**

Bid Submitted By:
Astron General Contracting Co.

Item No:	Section No	Bridge No.	911477	Unit Price	Extended	911569	Unit Price	Extended	
			S-09			S-13			
			Quantity			Quantity			
Primary									
1	800	LS							
2	1101	LS							
3	876	TN							
4	SP	LF							
5	SP	CF							
6	SP	LF							
7	SP	LF							
8	SP	CF							
9	SP	SF							
Total:						Total:			

Alternate									
1	800	LS	1	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	1	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	
2	1101	LS	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	
3	876	TN							
4	SP	SY	80	\$ 90.00	\$ 7,200.00				
5	SP	CF							
6	SP	LF							
7	SP	LF							
8	SP	LF							
9	SP	LF	200	\$ 150.00	\$ 30,000.00	200	\$ 150.00	\$ 30,000.00	
Total:					\$ 50,200.00	Total:			

Primary + Alternate: \$ 50,200.00 Primary + Alternate: \$ 43,000.00

Bid Submitted By:
Astron General Contracting Co.

Item No:	Section No	Bridge No.	911572	Unit Price	Extended	911638	Unit Price	Extended	
			S-14			S-15			
			Quantity			Quantity			
Primary									
1	800	LS	1	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	1	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	
2	1101	LS	1	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	1	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	
3	876	TN				35	\$ 650.00	\$ 22,750.00	
4	SP	LF	180	\$ 300.00	\$ 54,000.00				
5	SP	CF							
6	SP	LF							
7	SP	LF	100	\$ 300.00	\$ 30,000.00				
8	SP	CF							
9	SP	SF							
Total:					\$ 124,000.00	Total:			\$ 62,750.00

Alternate									
1	800	LS				1	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	
2	1101	LS				1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	
3	876	TN							
4	SP	SY							
5	SP	CF							
6	SP	LF				67	\$ 300.00	\$ 20,100.00	
7	SP	LF							
8	SP	LF							
9	SP	LF				60	\$ 300.00	\$ 18,000.00	
Total:						Total:			\$ 51,100.00

Primary + Alternate: \$ 124,000.00 Primary + Alternate: \$ 113,850.00

Bid Submitted By:
Astron General Contracting Co.

